
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle MPS Wallau  ( 14109 )
Hallenbadstraße
35216   Biedenkopf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.05.2025 10:00

10:55

11:50

12:45

13:40

14:35

MJB-Quali
BOL

MJB-Quali
BOL

MJB-Quali
BOL

MJB-Quali
BOL

MJB-Quali
BOL

MJB-Quali
BOL

HSG Hinterland

HSG Hungen/Lich

mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar

HSG Marburg/Cappel

mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar

HSG Hinterland

mJSG Lumdatal/Lollar

HSG Marburg/Cappel

HSG Hungen/Lich

HSG Hinterland

HSG Marburg/Cappel

HSG Hungen/Lich

15:22

28:21

23:20

21:13

33:19

17:21


